(INDIA)
AUTOMATIC AUTOCLAVE (VERTICAL)
OT-AAUV-67 SS
Provided with microprocessor based LCD Display with Digital Temp. Controller Cum Timer system
for setting temperature, purge time, exhaust time etc. Autoclave is controlled with the settings on this
controller. The chamber is absolutely leak proof and can be operated at any Selected point in
between 5 to 20 pounds per sq. Inch. It is provided with pressure gauge, pressure release valve, S. S.
Basket, safety valve, water level indicator with cord, Plug & Pressure Control Switch. It is provided
with Radial Locking System with Automatic Water Level cut off device for element.
  MOC : MS-Mild steel duly powder coated SS-stainless steel  kindly select the one required in model number.
1. Vacuum Breaker Valve
2. Calibration Port
3. Safety Alarm
4. Specially designed Lid locking system to make sure lid is locked properly
5. Single channel data logger system (Only with Automatic Model)
6. Printing System with Thermal Printer
7. 21 CFR Software
8. Automatic System (Only for Normal Autoclave Vertical Model) OR
 Microprocessor Based Automatic Touch Screen Display System with Data Logging
Optional :
46
An ISO 13485:2016 CERTIFIED
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 10002:2018
ISO 29463-5:2022
BS EN 12469:2000
IEC 61010-1:2010
lR;eso t;rs
WHO GMP
STANDARD
IQCS
ALITU YQ
WORKING CHAMBER SIZE
 Model No. Dia mm x Depth mm         Ltr. (Approx.)    Wattage
OT-AAUV-67/22/SS/MS 250 mm x 450 mm (10” x 18”) 22 2 KW
OT-AAUV-67/35/SS/MS 300 mm x 500 mm (12” x 20”) 35 2 KW
OT-AAUV-67/50/SS/MS 350 mm x 550 mm (14” x 22”) 50 3 KW
OT-AAUV-67/75/SS/MS 400 mm x 600 mm (16” x 24”) 75 4 KW
OT-AAUV-67/95/SS/MS 450 mm x 600 mm (18” x 24”) 95 4 KW
OT-AAUV-67/145/SS/MS 400 mm x 750 mm (20” x 30”) 145 6 KW
OT-AAUV-67/178/SS/MS 550 mm x 750 mm (22” x 30”) 178 6 KW
OT-AAUV-67/210/SS/MS 550 mm x 900 mm (22” x 36”) 210 9 KW
OT-AAUV-67/254/SS/MS 600 mm x 900 mm (24” x 36”) 254    9 KW